
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

21 Lodge Street 

Albany, NY 12207-2104 

518.434.2532 

(f) 518.434.9846 

Development@ci.albany.ny.us 

 

 
NEIGHBORHOOD & 

LONG-RANGE PLANNING 

21 Lodge Street 

Albany, NY 12207-2104 

518.434.2532 

(f) 518.434.9846 

Albany2030@ci.albany.ny.us 

 

 
LAND USE PLANNING 

Board of Zoning Appeals, Planning Board, 

Historic Resources Commission 

200 Henry Johnson Boulevard 

Albany, NY 12210-1522 

518.434.5240 

(f) 518.434.5294 

Planning@ci.albany.ny.us  

 

 

ALBANY COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 

200 Henry Johnson Boulevard 

Albany, NY 12210-1522 

518.434.5240 
(f) 518.434.5242 

CommunityDevelopment@ 

ci.albany.ny.us 

 

www.albanyny.gov 

KATHY M. SHEEHAN 
Mayor 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

CITY OF ALBANY 
DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOPMENT & PLANNING 

 

ALBANY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 
2018 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

 
 
Unless otherwise specified, ACDA Board Meetings take place on the 
first Tuesday of every month at 4:00 PM in the Mayor’s conference 
room, City Hall, 24 Eagle Street, Albany, New York.  

 
Meetings will not be held on city holidays. 
 
In the event of inclement weather, call (518) 434-5265. 

 
 
Tuesday January 9 
 
Tuesday, February 6 

Tuesday, March 6  

Tuesday, April 3 

Tuesday, May 1 

Tuesday, June 5 

Tuesday, July 10  

Tuesday, August 7 

Tuesday, September 11 

Tuesday, October 2 

Tuesday, November 6  

Tuesday, December 4 


